

Contains allergens	X
List sub allergen source	Z
Does not contain allergen	

Unit name: O2

Area: vip crew catering

Date 06.05.16



Enter all listed ingredients from EVERY ingredient within the recipe/dish  
No log is required for single ingredient recipe with no allergens (i.e. plain boiled potato)

Menu/Dish	Allergens														Initials
	CELERY	CRUSTACEANS	EGGS	FISH	CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN	LUPIN	MILK	MOLLUSCS	NUTS	PEANUTS	SESAME	SOYA	MUSTARD	SULPHATES	
<b>small plates</b>															
billingsgate fishcake tartare sauce			X	X	X		X							X	
baked beets goats									X	X					
london cured salmon			X	X	X		X								
lamb meat balls smoked tomato sauce	X				X										
dry aged pork belly	X														
summer squash arrancini			X												
salt cod brandade	X			X											
warm avocado salad															
<b>grill plates</b>															
hensons 7oz burger			X		X		X						X	X	
dry aged cumbrian rib eye of beef															
candied vegetable root burger			X		X		X								
grilled fish of the day	X		X	X	X		X								
<b>large plates</b>															
dry aged cumbrian lamb caponata							X		X	X					
roast lake district cornfed chicken															
dry aged cumbrian rubbed short rib beef	X				X		X							X	
<b>bar snacks</b>															
metcalfs sweet and salt popcorn															
metcalfs wasabi popcorn			X				X						X		
rosemary nuts									X						
<b>tapas</b>															
mixed black & spanish queen green olives															
montgomery cheese straws			X				X								
artichoke pesto with crostini			X		X		X		X	X					
cumber tzatziki garlic crostini			X		X		X								
<b>dele boards to share</b>															
jazz			X		X		X								
r&b			X		X		X								
indie			X		X		X		X	X					
<b>dessert bar</b>															
spiced poached peach crumble			X		X		X		X						
banana & honey comb sundae							X		X						
chocolate chocolate chocolate			X		X		X		X						
summer fruits															
paul rhodes granary bread & butter			X		X	X	X				X				
Fries					X										

Whilst every care has been taken to ensure that cross contamination is minimal with regard to our kitchen processes and ingredients, such instances may arise, due to the nature of food preparation,

Compass Group UK & Ireland Confidential

Contains allergens	<b>X</b>
List sub allergen source	<b>Z</b>
Does not contain allergen	

Unit name: O2

Area:

Date 06.05.16



Enter all listed ingredients from EVERY ingredient within the recipe/dish  
No log is required for single ingredient recipe with no allergens (i.e. plain boiled potato)

Menu/Dish	Allergens														Initials
	CELERY	CRUSTACEANS	EGGS	FISH	CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN	LUPIN	MILK	MOLLUSCS	NUTS	PEANUTS	SESAME	SOYA	MUSTARD	SULPHATES	
<b>bento box</b>															
hensons 60z square burger			x		x		x								
grilled catch of the day				x	x		x								
rib eye steak															
short rib of beef	x														
square root burger	x		x		x		x								
roast chicken															
grilled poussin															
french fries															
<b>bento box salads</b>															
asian slaw salad													x		
greek salad	x						x								
dressed leaf salad															
<b>o2 lounge</b>															
billingsgate fishcake tartare sauce			x	x	x		x								x
lamb meat balls smoked tomato sauce	x				x										
summer squash arrancini			x												
warm avocado salad			x		x		x								
hensons 7oz burger			x		x		x						x		x
spicy chicken burger			x		x		x						x		x

Whilst every care has been taken to ensure that cross contamination is minimal with regard to our kitchen processes and ingredients, such instances may arise, due to the nature of food preparation,  
Compass Group UK & Ireland Confidential

Contains allergens	X
List sub allergen source	Z
Does not contain allergen	

Unit name: O2

Area:

Date 06.05.16



Enter all listed ingredients from EVERY ingredient within the recipe/dish  
No log is required for single ingredient recipe with no allergens (i.e. plain boiled potato)

childrens menu

Menu/Dish	Allergens														Initials
	CELERY	CRUSTACEANS	EGGS	FISH	CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN	LUPIN	MILK	MOLLUSCS	NUTS	PEANUTS	SESAME	SOYA	MUSTARD	SULPHATES	
<b>kids menu</b>															
4oz cheese burger															
root vegetable burger															
moms hotdogs in bun															
southern fried chicken	X		X		X	X	X					X			
fish cakes with taretare sauce															
coleslaw			X										X		
french fries															
<b>dessert</b>															
mini brownie & sorbet			X		X	X									
seasonal sorbet seasonal fruits															
<b>kids salad</b>															
cucumber, carrot, tomato															
fries															

Whilst every care has been taken to ensure that cross contamination is minimal with regard to our kitchen processes and ingredients, such instances may arise, due to the nature of food preparation,